Who is the

INTERNATIONAL RIGHT OF WAY ASSOCIATION

Dedicated exclusively to the right of way profession, the International Right of Way Association (IRWA) has nearly 10,000 professional members throughout the U.S., Canada, So. Africa, and China. Members include Engineers, Appraisers, Property Managers, Acquisition Agents, Lawyers, Surveyors, Title Experts, Environmentalists and Relocation Assistance Agents. As the central authority for the right of way profession, IRWA has united the efforts of its members toward professional development, improved service to employers and the public, and recognition of right of way as a highly-specialized profession. With headquarters located in the greater Los Angeles area, IRWA is the unsurpassed source of right of way educational programs and professional services worldwide.



GET AND STAY CONNECTED.

Through local, regional, and national meetings, along with the only magazine dedicated to right of way, you will have access to the latest trends in Right of Way and the professionals who are setting them.

$2^{\rm STRENGTHEN}_{\rm KNOWLEDGE.}$

IRWA offers over 350 classroom courses annually. Providing industry leading training to over 10,000 Right of Way professionals each year.

IRWA members enjoy discounts on tuition, events, and the annual IRWA Education Conference.

3 GAIN A PRO EDGE.

IRWA membership comes with access to IRWA Member Network - the only online community dedicated to the Right of Way industry.

Need an opinion while working on a project? The IRWA Member Network, and its 30 online communities, can help find an answer from industry professionals around the globe.



Ways to Join

REASONS TO JOIN IRWA

irwaonline.org

888.340.IRWA